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	Date and session AM or PM 

	AQA English GCSE Language Paper 1
	Wednesday 18th May AM


	AQA English GCSE Language Paper 2

	Friday 10th June AM

	GCSE Spoken Language Endorsement

	Lesson time 27th – 29th April

	Edexcel Entry Level Certificate in English 

	Completed
Lesson time 27th April – 9th May

	Edexcel Entry Level Functional Skills English 

	Lesson time 27th April – 20th May

	Edexcel GCSE Mathematics Paper 1

	Friday 20th May AM

	Edexcel GCSE Mathematics Paper 2

	Tuesday 7th June AM

	Edexcel GCSE Mathematics Paper 3

	Monday 13th June AM

	Edexcel Maths Award

	Monday 9th May AM

	AQA Entry Level Certificate Mathematics

	Lesson time 27th April – 9th May

	AQA GCSE Science Biology Paper 1

	Tuesday 17th May AM

	AQA GCSE Science Biology Paper 2

	Wednesday 15th June AM

	AQA GCSE Science Chemistry Paper 1

	Friday 27th May AM

	AQA GCSE Science Chemistry Paper 2

	Monday 20th June AM

	AQA GCSE Science Physics Paper 1

	Thursday 9th June PM

	AQA GCSE Science Physics Paper 2

	Thursday 23rd June 

	AQA ELC Science Single Award

	Lesson time 27th April – 9th May

	AQA ELC Science Double Award

	Lesson time 27th April – 9th May

	AQA GCSE Art and Design

	Coursework only 

	OCR Creative iMedia

	Monday 13th June PM

	Edexcel Functional Skills Entry Level ICT

	28th and 29th April

	BTEC Home Cooking Skills Level 1 / 2

	Completed

	OCR Entry Level Certificate Physical Education
	Lesson time 27th April – 9th May




